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Super Street
2023 Porsche GT4RS1 Pat Salerno177 0.840 39.78347.361
2024 Porsche GT4 RS2 Craig Tomeo67 0.840 40.34448.028
2023 Porsche GT43 Bill Traub19 0.840 40.81248.586
2015 Porsche GT34 Lou Hudyman354 0.840 41.06748.889
2021 Porsche GT45 Dean Crook9 0.840 42.67850.807
2024 Chevrolet Corvette6 Andy Seipos97 0.840 43.56451.862
2022 Chevrolet Corvette7 Michael Simmons16 0.840 44.24052.667
2022 Chevrolet Corvette8 Jeff Allen47 0.840 50.51860.141

A Street
2002 Chevrolet Corvette zo61 John Goodpaster42 0.830 44.03353.052

B Street
2019 BMW M4 Competition1 Adam Kuszczak13 0.823 45.72655.560
2008 Chevrolet Corvette2 Clark Rodriguez1 0.823 45.88355.751
2024 Honda Civic Type R3 Andrew Shipp187 0.823 46.04055.942
2019 Tesla Model 3 Long Range4 Nicholas Reyes19 0.823 46.42556.410

C Street
2021 Mazda MX-5 Miata1 Ro Janssen74 0.814 40.80350.126
2024 Mazda MX-5 Miata2 Jamie Sculerati31 0.814 41.26850.698
2024 Mazda MX-5 Miata3 Jean Hungiville131 0.814 46.40157.004
2025 Mazda MX54 John Timbie Jr82 0.814 47.85658.791
2016 Mazda MX-55 Nathan Denahan60 0.814 48.09159.080

D Street
2017 Toyota 861 Giancarlo Fruzzetti77 0.811 42.22352.063
2024 Subaru BRZ2 Matt Hoofman94 0.811 44.97055.450
2004 Chrysler Crossfire3 Philip Currin99 0.811 45.91256.612

E Street
1999 Mazda MX-5 Miata1 Darrin DiSimo97 0.788 39.21649.767
2003 Toyota MR2 Spyder2 Donald Wright85 0.788 40.54851.457

F Street
2024 Chevrolet Camaro1 Jeremy Whitman23 0.817 46.14156.476

G Street
2024 Volkswagen GTI1 Matt Olsen91 0.809 42.82352.933

H Street
2021 Honda Civic1 Eric Orr11 0.780 42.98855.113
2022 Toyota Corolla2 Mark Subak15 0.780 43.56455.851
2015 Honda Civic Si3 Jake Robinson7 0.780 46.89060.116
2017 Honda Fit4 Sean Smith91 0.780 48.34261.977

Super Street Touring
2011 Porsche Spyder1 Bill Zorn2 0.838 42.55150.777
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A Street Touring
2019 Mazda MX-5 Miata1 Ken Marion60 0.836 40.71248.698
2023 Mazda MX52 Christopher Outen64 0.836 43.79152.382

C Street Touring
2001 Mazda MX-5 Miata1 Scott Swartz7 0.829 43.45552.419
2008 Mazda MX-5 Miata2 Phillip Russell622 0.829 44.15653.264
2005 Toyota MR2 Spyder3 Jim Bledsoe11 0.829 44.25053.378
2010 Mazda MX-5 Miata4 Tomas Martinez15 0.829 44.93754.206

D Street Touring
2009 Mazda RX-8 R31 James Patrick87 0.820 42.19351.455
1989 BMW M32 Luka Serdar89 0.820 43.56753.131
2016 Scion FR-S3 Caden Lessnau24 0.820 44.76554.591
2022 Toyota GR864 Amber Calloway22 0.820 46.57556.799

G Street Touring
2020 Honda Civic si1 Jonathan Newcombe178 0.812 39.54848.704
2005 Subaru Impreza WRX2 Jacob Jander292 0.812 42.03251.763
2024 Volkswagen GTI3 Sean Mason26 0.812 42.29152.083
2016 Volkswagen GTI4 Matthew Zorovich15 0.812 43.71553.836
2023 Subaru WRX5 Noah Burkley72 0.812 44.12154.336
2021 Subaru WRX6 Theron Kulick117 0.812 45.02155.445
2015 Volkswagen GTI7 Sam Wang22 0.812 46.71457.530
1995 Honda Prelude8 Johnny Goodpaster95 0.812 49.11360.484

Street Modified
1995 Mazda Miata1 Ian Pankiewicz327 0.870 46.66353.636
2019 Subaru WRX2 Christopher Gellentien9 0.870 48.17855.377

Street Modified FWD
1995 Honda Civic1 Benjamin McDaniel111 0.857 49.28557.509

Novice
 BMW 323IS1 Joseph Chaffee52 1.000 56.21356.213
2003 Mercedes-Benz CLK 5002 Christian McCollough41 1.000 57.57257.572
2005 Mazda RX-8 shinka edition3 Jayden South16 1.000 58.25558.255
2024 Honda CTR4 Benjamin Shipp87 1.000 58.32458.324
2015 Honda Accord5 Nick Fallico93 1.000 60.88260.882
2016 Mazda MX56 Antonio DiFranco6 1.000 62.31962.319
2003 Ford Mustang Mach 17 Justin McCall12 1.000 64.81764.817
2009 Chevrolet HHR SS8 Craig Davis2 1.000 65.73765.737
2019 BMW M4 Competition9 Katarzyna Kuszczak113 1.000 66.95166.951

PAX
2018 Bitchin Camaro 1LE1 Donald Lowe2 FS 0.817 40.40349.453
2019 Honda Civic Si2 Donnie Lowe10 GS 0.809 40.54350.115

Street Tire
2013 Scion 1 Michael Nelson26 SM 0.853 47.77256.031
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Classic American Muscle T
1985 Pontiac Trans Am WS61 Paulie Renninger3 0.819 50.00761.059

Classic American Muscle C
2022 Ford Shelby GT5001 Michael Bloodworth196 0.828 42.76251.645
2011 Cadillac CTS-V2 Wesley Dunham13 0.828 43.21352.190
2018 Chevrolet Camaro ZL1 1 LE3 Brody Poston14 0.828 43.39752.412
2017 Chevrolet Camaro SS 1LE4 Bryan Kelsey23 0.828 43.62252.683
2013 Ford Shelby GT5005 Dalton Bloodworth96 0.828 44.94754.284

Classic American Muscle S
 Saturn Sky1 William Demo1 0.847 44.99453.122
2003 Chevrolet Corvette2 Rick Copley5 0.847 45.81954.096

Xtreme Street A
2019 McLaren 600LT1 Adrian Louisson3 0.861 43.62250.664
2019 Subaru 2 Waleed Mirzaee1 0.861 45.70353.081
1993 Nissan 240SX3 Carlos Vidal11 0.861 47.54955.225

Xtreme Street B
2020 Mazda Miata1 Brad Alderman3 0.859 41.77048.626
2002 BMW 3252 Ian Stewart85 0.859 42.41349.375
2001 BMW 325ci3 Ed Vogt185 0.859 42.51749.496

Extreme Street Unlimited
R1 71 Nelson Antunes12 0.872 41.21347.263
1998 LS1- KART2 kyle younger5 0.872 43.87650.316
2021 Exomotive Exocet3 Elias Clayton115 0.872 44.27950.779
2021 Exomotive Exocet4 Lee Depew15 0.872 44.83751.419
 Lotus 75 Christian Shipp112 0.872 45.01851.626
2019 Subaru WRX6 Barry Knox8 0.872 45.66852.371
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1 Darrin DiSimo ES 97 49.767 0.788 39.216  -  - 
2 Jonathan Newcombe GST 178 48.704 0.812 39.548 -0.331 -0.331
3 Pat Salerno SS 177 47.361 0.840 39.783 -0.236 -0.567
4 Craig Tomeo SS 67 48.028 0.840 40.344 -0.560 -1.127
5 Donald Lowe P/FS 2 49.453 0.817 40.403 -0.060 -1.187
6 Donnie Lowe P/GS 10 50.115 0.809 40.543 -0.140 -1.327
7 Donald Wright ES 85 51.457 0.788 40.548 -0.005 -1.332
8 Ken Marion AST 60 48.698 0.836 40.712 -0.163 -1.495
9 Ro Janssen CS 74 50.126 0.814 40.803 -0.091 -1.586

10 Bill Traub SS 19 48.586 0.840 40.812 -0.010 -1.596
11 Lou Hudyman SS 354 48.889 0.840 41.067 -0.255 -1.850
12 Nelson Antunes XU 12 47.263 0.872 41.213 -0.147 -1.997
13 Jamie Sculerati CS 31 50.698 0.814 41.268 -0.055 -2.052
14 Brad Alderman XB 3 48.626 0.859 41.770 -0.502 -2.553
15 Jacob Jander GST 292 51.763 0.812 42.032 -0.262 -2.815
16 James Patrick DST 87 51.455 0.820 42.193 -0.162 -2.977
17 Giancarlo Fruzzetti DS 77 52.063 0.811 42.223 -0.030 -3.007
18 Sean Mason GST 26 52.083 0.812 42.291 -0.068 -3.075
19 Ian Stewart XB 85 49.375 0.859 42.413 -0.122 -3.197
20 Ed Vogt XB 185 49.496 0.859 42.517 -0.104 -3.301
21 Bill Zorn SST 2 50.777 0.838 42.551 -0.034 -3.335
22 Dean Crook SS 9 50.807 0.840 42.678 -0.127 -3.461
23 Michael Bloodworth CAMC 196 51.645 0.828 42.762 -0.084 -3.546
24 Matt Olsen GS 91 52.933 0.809 42.823 -0.061 -3.606
25 Eric Orr HS 11 55.113 0.780 42.988 -0.165 -3.772
26 Wesley Dunham CAMC 13 52.190 0.828 43.213 -0.225 -3.997
27 Brody Poston CAMC 14 52.412 0.828 43.397 -0.184 -4.181
28 Scott Swartz CST 7 52.419 0.829 43.455 -0.058 -4.239
29 Mark Subak HS 15 55.851 0.780 43.564 -0.108 -4.347
30 Andy Seipos SS 97 51.862 0.840 43.564 0.000 -4.348
31 Luka Serdar DST 89 53.131 0.820 43.567 -0.003 -4.351
32 Bryan Kelsey CAMC 23 52.683 0.828 43.622 -0.054 -4.405
33 Adrian Louisson XA 3 50.664 0.861 43.622 0.000 -4.405
34 Matthew Zorovich GST 15 53.836 0.812 43.715 -0.093 -4.498
35 Christopher Outen AST 64 52.382 0.836 43.791 -0.077 -4.575
36 kyle younger XU 5 50.316 0.872 43.876 -0.084 -4.659
37 John Goodpaster AS 42 53.052 0.830 44.033 -0.158 -4.817
38 Noah Burkley GST 72 54.336 0.812 44.121 -0.088 -4.904
39 Phillip Russell CST 622 53.264 0.829 44.156 -0.035 -4.939
40 Michael Simmons SS 16 52.667 0.840 44.240 -0.084 -5.024
41 Jim Bledsoe CST 11 53.378 0.829 44.250 -0.010 -5.034
42 Elias Clayton XU 115 50.779 0.872 44.279 -0.029 -5.063
43 Caden Lessnau DST 24 54.591 0.820 44.765 -0.485 -5.548
44 Lee Depew XU 15 51.419 0.872 44.837 -0.073 -5.621
45 Tomas Martinez CST 15 54.206 0.829 44.937 -0.099 -5.720
46 Dalton Bloodworth CAMC 96 54.284 0.828 44.947 -0.010 -5.731
47 Matt Hoofman DS 94 55.450 0.811 44.970 -0.023 -5.754
48 William Demo CAMS 1 53.122 0.847 44.994 -0.024 -5.778
49 Christian Shipp XU 112 51.626 0.872 45.018 -0.024 -5.801
50 Theron Kulick GST 117 55.445 0.812 45.021 -0.003 -5.805
51 Barry Knox XU 8 52.371 0.872 45.668 -0.646 -6.451
52 Waleed Mirzaee XA 1 53.081 0.861 45.703 -0.035 -6.486
53 Adam Kuszczak BS 13 55.560 0.823 45.726 -0.023 -6.509
54 Rick Copley CAMS 5 54.096 0.847 45.819 -0.093 -6.603
55 Clark Rodriguez BS 1 55.751 0.823 45.883 -0.064 -6.667
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56 Philip Currin DS 99 56.612 0.811 45.912 -0.029 -6.696
57 Andrew Shipp BS 187 55.942 0.823 46.040 -0.128 -6.824
58 Jeremy Whitman FS 23 56.476 0.817 46.141 -0.101 -6.924
59 Jean Hungiville CS 131 57.004 0.814 46.401 -0.260 -7.185
60 Nicholas Reyes BS 19 56.410 0.823 46.425 -0.024 -7.209
61 Amber Calloway DST 22 56.799 0.820 46.575 -0.150 -7.359
62 Ian Pankiewicz SM 327 53.636 0.870 46.663 -0.088 -7.447
63 Sam Wang GST 22 57.530 0.812 46.714 -0.051 -7.498
64 Jake Robinson HS 7 60.116 0.780 46.890 -0.176 -7.674
65 Carlos Vidal XA 11 55.225 0.861 47.549 -0.658 -8.332
66 Michael Nelson T/SM 26 56.031 0.853 47.772 -0.223 -8.556
67 John Timbie Jr CS 82 58.791 0.814 47.856 -0.084 -8.639
68 Nathan Denahan CS 60 59.080 0.814 48.091 -0.235 -8.875
69 Christopher Gellentien SM 9 55.377 0.870 48.178 -0.087 -8.962
70 Sean Smith HS 91 61.977 0.780 48.342 -0.164 -9.126
71 Johnny Goodpaster GST 95 60.484 0.812 49.113 -0.771 -9.897
72 Benjamin McDaniel SMF 111 57.509 0.857 49.285 -0.172 -10.069
73 Paulie Renninger CAMT 3 61.059 0.819 50.007 -0.722 -10.791
74 Jeff Allen SS 47 60.141 0.840 50.518 -0.511 -11.302
75 Joseph Chaffee N 52 56.213 1.000 56.213 -5.695 -16.997
76 Christian McCollough N 41 57.572 1.000 57.572 -1.359 -18.356
77 Jayden South N 16 58.255 1.000 58.255 -0.683 -19.039
78 Benjamin Shipp N 87 58.324 1.000 58.324 -0.069 -19.108
79 Nick Fallico N 93 60.882 1.000 60.882 -2.558 -21.666
80 Antonio DiFranco N 6 62.319 1.000 62.319 -1.437 -23.103
81 Justin McCall N 12 64.817 1.000 64.817 -2.498 -25.601
82 Craig Davis N 2 65.737 1.000 65.737 -0.920 -26.521
83 Katarzyna Kuszczak N 113 66.951 1.000 66.951 -1.214 -27.735
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From Previous From Top
1 Nelson Antunes XU 12  -  - 47.263
2 Pat Salerno SS 177 -0.098 -0.09847.361
3 Craig Tomeo SS 67 -0.667 -0.76548.028
4 Bill Traub SS 19 -0.558 -1.32348.586
5 Brad Alderman XB 3 -0.040 -1.36348.626
6 Ken Marion AST 60 -0.072 -1.43548.698
7 Jonathan Newcombe GST 178 -0.006 -1.44148.704
8 Lou Hudyman SS 354 -0.185 -1.62648.889
9 Ian Stewart XB 85 -0.486 -2.11249.375

10 Donald Lowe P 2 -0.078 -2.19049.453
11 Ed Vogt XB 185 -0.043 -2.23349.496
12 Darrin DiSimo ES 97 -0.271 -2.50449.767
13 Donnie Lowe P 10 -0.348 -2.85250.115
14 Ro Janssen CS 74 -0.011 -2.86350.126
15 kyle younger XU 5 -0.190 -3.05350.316
16 Adrian Louisson XA 3 -0.348 -3.40150.664
17 Jamie Sculerati CS 31 -0.034 -3.43550.698
18 Bill Zorn SST 2 -0.079 -3.51450.777
19 Elias Clayton XU 115 -0.002 -3.51650.779
20 Dean Crook SS 9 -0.028 -3.54450.807
21 Lee Depew XU 15 -0.612 -4.15651.419
22 James Patrick DST 87 -0.036 -4.19251.455
23 Donald Wright ES 85 -0.002 -4.19451.457
24 Christian Shipp XU 112 -0.169 -4.36351.626
25 Michael Bloodworth CAMC 196 -0.019 -4.38251.645
26 Jacob Jander GST 292 -0.118 -4.50051.763
27 Andy Seipos SS 97 -0.099 -4.59951.862
28 Giancarlo Fruzzetti DS 77 -0.201 -4.80052.063
29 Sean Mason GST 26 -0.020 -4.82052.083
30 Wesley Dunham CAMC 13 -0.107 -4.92752.190
31 Barry Knox XU 8 -0.181 -5.10852.371
32 Christopher Outen AST 64 -0.011 -5.11952.382
33 Brody Poston CAMC 14 -0.030 -5.14952.412
34 Scott Swartz CST 7 -0.007 -5.15652.419
35 Michael Simmons SS 16 -0.248 -5.40452.667
36 Bryan Kelsey CAMC 23 -0.016 -5.42052.683
37 Matt Olsen GS 91 -0.250 -5.67052.933
38 John Goodpaster AS 42 -0.119 -5.78953.052
39 Waleed Mirzaee XA 1 -0.029 -5.81853.081
40 William Demo CAMS 1 -0.041 -5.85953.122
41 Luka Serdar DST 89 -0.009 -5.86853.131
42 Phillip Russell CST 622 -0.133 -6.00153.264
43 Jim Bledsoe CST 11 -0.114 -6.11553.378
44 Ian Pankiewicz SM 327 -0.258 -6.37353.636
45 Matthew Zorovich GST 15 -0.200 -6.57353.836
46 Rick Copley CAMS 5 -0.260 -6.83354.096
47 Tomas Martinez CST 15 -0.110 -6.94354.206
48 Dalton Bloodworth CAMC 96 -0.078 -7.02154.284
49 Noah Burkley GST 72 -0.052 -7.07354.336
50 Caden Lessnau DST 24 -0.255 -7.32854.591
51 Eric Orr HS 11 -0.522 -7.85055.113
52 Carlos Vidal XA 11 -0.112 -7.96255.225
53 Christopher Gellentien SM 9 -0.152 -8.11455.377
54 Theron Kulick GST 117 -0.068 -8.18255.445
55 Matt Hoofman DS 94 -0.005 -8.18755.450
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56 Adam Kuszczak BS 13 -0.110 -8.29755.560
57 Clark Rodriguez BS 1 -0.191 -8.48855.751
58 Mark Subak HS 15 -0.100 -8.58855.851
59 Andrew Shipp BS 187 -0.091 -8.67955.942
60 Michael Nelson T 26 -0.089 -8.76856.031
61 Joseph Chaffee N 52 -0.182 -8.95056.213
62 Nicholas Reyes BS 19 -0.197 -9.14756.410
63 Jeremy Whitman FS 23 -0.066 -9.21356.476
64 Philip Currin DS 99 -0.136 -9.34956.612
65 Amber Calloway DST 22 -0.187 -9.53656.799
66 Jean Hungiville CS 131 -0.205 -9.74157.004
67 Benjamin McDaniel SMF 111 -0.505 -10.24657.509
68 Sam Wang GST 22 -0.021 -10.26757.530
69 Christian McCollough N 41 -0.042 -10.30957.572
70 Jayden South N 16 -0.683 -10.99258.255
71 Benjamin Shipp N 87 -0.069 -11.06158.324
72 John Timbie Jr CS 82 -0.467 -11.52858.791
73 Nathan Denahan CS 60 -0.289 -11.81759.080
74 Jake Robinson HS 7 -1.036 -12.85360.116
75 Jeff Allen SS 47 -0.025 -12.87860.141
76 Johnny Goodpaster GST 95 -0.343 -13.22160.484
77 Nick Fallico N 93 -0.398 -13.61960.882
78 Paulie Renninger CAMT 3 -0.177 -13.79661.059
79 Sean Smith HS 91 -0.918 -14.71461.977
80 Antonio DiFranco N 6 -0.342 -15.05662.319
81 Justin McCall N 12 -2.498 -17.55464.817
82 Craig Davis N 2 -0.920 -18.47465.737
83 Katarzyna Kuszczak N 113 -1.214 -19.68866.951
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